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Here's what we found. To view the topo map for any of these locations, click on the Place

Name link.

Place Name

Absher Cemetery

Adkins Cemetery

Allen Cemetery

Bryant Cemetery

Callahan Cemetery

Cane Valley
Cemetery

Clark Cemetery

Cox Cemetery

Damron Cemetery

Dohoney Cemetery

Dunbar Cemetery

Earl Cemetery

Eastridge Cemetery

Fudge Cemetery

Goode Cemetery

Hadleys Cemetery

Heiter Cemetery

Henderson
Cemetery

Hutchison
Cemetery

Janes Cemetery

Region

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Type

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Elevation
(feet)

905

1,010

1,000

902

1,033

846

882

859

748

702

725

948

1,023

1,000

761

649

1,023

843

882

1,086

County Latitude

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

37.173°N

37.130°N

37.228°N

37.185°N

37.310°N

37.176°N

37.075°N

37.140°N

37.187°N

37.107°N

37.239°N

36.978°N

37.292°N

36.959°N

37.301°N

36.929°N

37.248°N

37.146°N

37.149°N

36.978°N

Longitude

85.2420W

85.123°W

85.161°W

85.263°W

85.181°W

85.314°W

85.397°W

85.303°W

85.199°W

85.4220W

85.169°W

85.288°W

85.184°W

85.420°W

85.148°W

85.262°0W

85.068°W

85.393°W

85.328°W

85.456°0W

Country

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United



Jones Cemetery

Lewis Cemetery

McGinnis Cemetery

Moore Cemetery

Moss Cemetery

New Columbia
Cemetery
Parker Chapel
Cemetery

Ragen Cemetery

Robertson
Cemetery

Roley Cemetery

Rowetown
Cemetery

Stapp Cemetery

Stotts Cemetery

Tarters Cemetery

Tedder Cemetery

Union Cemetery

Weed Cemetery

Wesley Cemetery

Wheeler Cemetery

William Cemetery

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

738

964

1,000

1,082

1,007

800

843

1,000

941

751

1,004

807

961

787

794

827

1,059

912

1,109

764

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

Adair

37.210°N

36.965°N

36.983°N

37.041°N

37.048°N

37.108°N

37.233°N

36.986°N

37.073°N

37.265°N

37.001°N

37.053°N

36.954°N

37.095°N

37.257°N

37.079°N

37.032°N

37.008°N

37.013°N

37.190°N

85.078°W

85.305°W

85.338°W

85.475°W

85.497°W

85.2820W

85.234°W

85.209°W

85.498°W

85.163°W

85.4520W

85.446°0W

85.354°W

85.449°W

85.136°W

85.394°W

85.470°W

85.246°0W

85.410°W

85.100°W

States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States



